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PONTUAÇÃO ROTAX JUNIOR MAX
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total SU Total TO Total

1 026 DUDU SALAMONDE / FASP 159 0 0 34 34 50 50 75 75 0 0

2 062 LORENZO DE CASTRO / FGA 140 19 19 41 41 36 36 63 63 0 0

3 011 NICHOLAS MARTINEZ / FASP 139 20 1 50 50 41 41 48 48 0 0

4 044 CACÁ NETO / FASP 127 32 12 26 26 44 44 57 57 0 0

5 061 EDWARD KIRST / FASP 120 39 7 24 24 27 27 69 69 0 0

6 013 ANTONIO CLARO / FGA 119 40 1 36 36 38 38 45 45 0 0

7 095 PEDRO CORREA / FASP 111 48 8 38 38 34 34 39 39 0 0

8 422 DANIEL REBOUÇAS / FPARN 106 53 5 44 44 30 30 32 32 0 0

9 036 MANU CLAUSET / FASP 105 54 1 28 28 26 26 51 51 0 0

10 928 LUIZ LAS-CASAS / FASP 94 65 11 27 27 25 25 42 42 0 0

11 020 FELIPE LANCELLOTTI / FASP 94 65 0 32 32 32 32 30 30 0 0

12 018 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER / FAERJ 92 67 2 30 30 28 28 34 34 0 0

13 077 BERNARDO NAPOLEÃO / FAT 85 74 7 25 25 24 24 36 36 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #3 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#2 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #4 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3
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